
Communiqué no. 12312-15 May 2022

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 13 May 2022 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.420

63.047

10.971

65.628

11.052

65.147

1 256 MITCHELL Kelsey CAN +0.013 Winner Winner

2 262 GUO Yufang CHN Winner +0.726 +0.358

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.151

64.568

11.196

64.309

1 275 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner

2 247 van RIESSEN Laurine BCC +0.007 +0.068

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.204

64.263

11.417

63.064

11.310

63.660

1 254 GENEST Lauriane CAN +0.018 Winner Winner

2 284 OHTA Riyu JPN Winner +1.465 +0.865

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.162

64.505

11.105

64.836

1 269 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL Winner Winner

2 273 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER +0.021 +0.067

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

No 273 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie (GER)

Warning for not holding their line during the final sprint.
Avertissement pour avoir quitté sa ligne pendant le sprint final.
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